  Digital Panel Meters - Counters -
Timers - Large Digit Displays -
DIN Rail Transmitters
Products by Type
Digital Panel Meters
Electronic Counters
Programmable Timers
Transmitters, 4-20 mA

ingredients
Page 4 of 6
Ordering Guide
Laureate™ Frequency, Rate & Period Meters
 Select the buttons to build a model number in this format: L50000FR, IPC.
Custom Curve Linearization
The Extended Laureate can linearize the output turbine
flow meters, which tend to be nonlinear on the low end.
Linearizing improves the dynamic range and accuracy of
turbine flow meters.
System-level Capabilities
The Laureate dual channel rate meter
can independently scale, display and
alarm two pulse input channels. All
signal or alarm data can further be
transmitted via RS-232 or RS-485,
including peak readings and
arithmetic combinations of the two
rates. The displayed rates can also
be transmitted as an isolated 4-20
mA or 0-10V analog output.
Quantity 1
Main
Board
 L5 Standard Main Board, Green LEDs
 L6  Standard Main Board, Red LEDs
 L7  Extended Main Board, Green LEDs
 L8  Extended Main Board, Red LEDs
$230
$230
$270
$270
With Standard Main Board: Scalable to ±999,999 for frequency, rate, square root
of rate, up or down total, period, A-to-B time interval.
With Extended Main Board: Above, plus rate and total simultaneously, ratio
(A/B), draw (A/B-1), other arithmetic functions (AxB, A+B, A-B), phase angle,
stopwatch, up/down counting, batching operation, custom curve linearization.
Power  0  Isolated 85-264 Vac
 1  Isolated 12-32 Vac or 10-48 Vdc
NC
$30
Relay
Output
 0  None
 1  Two 8A Contact Relays
 2  Two Solid State Relays
 3  Four 8A Contact Relays
 4  Four Solid State Relays
NC
$80
$55
$100
$75
Analog
Output  0  None
 1  Single isolated 4-20 mA, 0-20 mA, 0-10V, -10 to +10V
NC
$90
Page 5 of 6
 2  Dual isolated 4-20 mA, 0-20 mA, 0-10V $135
Digital
Interface
 0  None
 1  Isolated RS-232
 2  Isolated RS-485
 4  Isolated Modbus RS-485
 5  USB
 6  USB-to-RS485 converter
NC
$60